neolLab

neolLab Migge GmbH
Rischerstr. 7-9
69123 Heidelberg
Deutschland

+49 (0)6221 / 8442-44
https://www.neolab.de

Umsatzsteuer-
Identifikationsnummer:
DE 143 450 657

Heidolph Halter Vakuumregelung A2 lackiert

Halter Vakuumregelung A2 lackiert

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
EAN

Bruttogewicht
Nettogewicht
Ursprungsland
Ursprungsregion
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshéhe
Verpackungstiefe
Verpackungsvolumen

Zolltarifnummer

BH-2578
Heidolph
4058072771409
0.129

0.12900 kg
Deutschland
Bayern

0.13000 m
0.05000 m
0.20000 m
0.00700000 ccm

84199085
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